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Prices of textbooks are subject to change. Students should contact the campus for the most current pricing information.

Valley College-Martinsburg @ 304-263-0979 Valley College-Cleveland @ 216- 453-8201
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Some resources may be customized for Valley College students.   Some textbooks may be used in multiple courses. 

Students should refer to their most recent Rotation Schedule for the courses that they are scheduled to take. 

Program Key:

ADN
Associate Degree - Nursing

BA AAB Business Administration associate degree 

BA BS Business Administration baccalaureate degree 

CSY AAS Cybersecurity associate degree

CSY-BS Cybersecurity baccalaureate degree

H S A AAB Health Services Administration associate degree 

H S A BS Health Services Administration baccalaureate degree

HSA (MAA)  MAA is the Medical Administrative Assistant track

HSA (MFOBC)  MFOBC is the Medical Front Office, Billing and Coding track

IT-NA Information Technology & Network Administration diploma program 

IT-SA Information Technology & Security Administration diploma program

MAA Medical Administrative Assistant diploma program

MFOBC Medical Front Office, Billing and Coding diploma program  

MCA Medical Clinical Assistant Diploma

PN Practical Nursing diploma program

VETA Veterinary Assistant diploma 

VETT Veterinary Technician associate degree

The information on this document was accurate at the time of publication.

 Valley College does not re-sale, rent or have a buy -back book program.    Valley College uses eBooks.



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

ADN All Courses ·Calculation of Drug Dosages: A Work Text ebook 2022 Ogden & Fluharty Elsevier 12th 9780323826228

ADN All Courses ·Nutritional Foundations and Clinical Applications ebook 2023 Grodner Elsevier 8th 9780323810241

ADN All Courses Nursing Care Plans ebook 2022 Gulanick & Myers Elsevier 10th 9780323711180

ADN BIO101 Microbiology for the Healthcare Professional Elsevier 360 2022 VanMeter & Hubert Elsevier 3rd 9780323834803

ADN BIO201 &BIO202 Anatomy & Physiology Elsevier 360 2022 Patton Elsevier 11th 9780323791007

ADN COM110 Communications in our Lives ebook 2018 Wood & Hains Cengage 9th 9780357656938

ADN ENG115 The Writer's Workplace with Readings: Building College Writing Skills MindTap ebook 2018 Scarry & Scarry Cengage 9th 9781337091930

ADN ISD205-AN Ethics: Theory and Contemporary Issues ebook 2024 MacKinnon/Fiala Cengage 10th 9780357798614

ADN MAT125-AN Basic Mathematics for College, Students with Early Integers ebook 2019 Tussy & Koenig Cengage 6th 9781337618403

ADN NUR103 The Language of Medicine Elsevier 360 2025 Chabner Elsevier 13th 9780443110139

ADN NUR104, NUR160, & NUR161 Fundamentals of Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Potter et al. Elsevier 11th 9780323810340

ADN NUR155 & NUR 156   Pharmacology; A Patient Centered Nursing Process Approach Elsevier 360 2023 McCuistion Elsevier 11th 9780323793155

ADN NUR155 & NUR 156 Understanding Pathophysiology Elsevier 360 2020 Huether & McCance Elsevier 7th 9780323639088

ADN NUR201 Gerontologic Nursing and Healthy Aging Elsevier 360 2022 Touhy & Jett Elsevier 6th 9780323698030

ADN NUR210 Foundations for Population Health in Community/Public Health Nursing Elsevier 360 2022 Stanhope Elsevier 6th 9780323776882

ADN NUR220, NUR221, NUR235 Lewis's Medical-Surgical Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Harding et al. Elsevier 12th 9780323798615

ADN NUR230, NUR231 Maternal Child Nursing Care Elsevier 360 2023 Perry et al. Elsevier 7th 9780323776714

ADN NUR245
Essentials of Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing: A Communiction Approach to 
Evidence-Based Care Elsevier 360 2023 Varcarolis & Fosbre Elsevier 5th 9780323810302

ADN NUR265A HESI Comprehesive Review for the NCLEX-RN Examination Elsevier 360 2024 Elsevier Elsevier 7th 9780323582452

ADN PSY 110 Human Development: A Lifespan View ebook 2023 Kail & Cavanaugh Cengage 9th 9780357658031



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

BA AAB & BA BS ACC122 CNOWv2 College Accounting ebook 2025 Heintz/Parry Cengage 24th 9780357989401

BA AAB & BA BS BUS105 Introduction to Business Law ebook 2023
Beatty, Samuelson, Sanchez, 
Abril Cengage 7th 9780357717240

BA AAB & BA BS BUS275 Small Business Mgmt: Launching & Growing Entrepreeurial Ventures ebook 2023 Longnecker/Petty/Palich/Hoy Cengage 20th 9780357718919

BA AAB & BA BS COM112 Essentials of Business Communication ebook 2023 Guffey and Lowey Cengage 12th 9780357715055

BA AAB & BA BS COM200 Understanding Human Communications ebook 2019 Adler & Rodman Vital Source 15th 9780197615676

BA AAB & BA BS COM215 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460

BA AAB & BA BS CPS135 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2019 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2022 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266196379

BA AAB & BA BS CPS143 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

BA AAB & BA BS CPS148 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2019 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2022 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266196379

BA AAB & BA BS ECON 202 Economics Principles & Policy ebook 2020 Baumol/Blinder/Slow Cengage 14th 9780357699843

BA AAB & BA BS ENG122 COMP3 ebook 2016 VanderMey and Van Rys Cengage 3rd 9780357689417

BA AAB & BA BS INC300 Empowerment Series: Understanding Human Behavior and the Social Environment ebook 2019
Zastrow, Kirst-Ashman, and 
Hessenauer Cengage 11th 9780357690222

BA AAB & BA BS MAT125 Basic College Math
ebook (6 week 

access) Aleks 360 for Miller McGraw Hill 6th 9781264602742

BA AAB & BA BS MGT103 BUSN 12 ebook 2021 Kelly and Williams Cengage 12th 9780357709474

BA AAB & BA BS MGT104 HR5 ebook 2021 DeNisi and Griffin Cengage 5th 9780357899465

BA AAB & BA BS MGT212
Illustrated Course Guides: Problem Solving and Decision Making - Soft Skills for a 
Digital Workplace Problem Solving & Decision Making ebook 2017 Butterfield Cengage 3rd 9780357707432

BA AAB & BA BS MKT122 MKTG13 ebook 2021 Lamb, Hair & McDaniel Cengage 13th 9780357708613

BA AAB & BA BS PSY102 PSYCH 7 ebook 2021 Rathus Cengage 7th 9780357710852

BA AAB & BA BS PSY200 The Real-World Guide to Emotional Intelligence Paperback 2018 Justin Bariso Amazon.com N/A 9783981984118

BA AAB & BA BS PSY210 Thinking Critically ebook 2019 Chaffie Cengage 12th 9780357690109



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

BA-BS ACC315 Managerial Accounting ebook 2026 Warren, Reeve, and Duchac Cengage 17 9798214040936

BA-BS ANT400 Cultural Anthropology: The Human Challenge ebook 2017 William Haviland Cengage 15th 9780357692899

BA-BS BUS400 Money, Banking, Financial Markets and Institutions ebook 2021 Brandl Cengage 2nd 9780357700075

BA-BS BUS420 Entrepreneurship ebook 2022 Portolese FlatWorld 2nd 9781453340691

BA-BS CAP450 Introduction to Research, Understanding and Applying Multiple Strategies Traditional Book 2025 DePoy and Gitlin Elsevier 7th 9780443109416

BA-BS CAP450 Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association Traditional Book 2019 APA APA 7th 9781433832161

BA-BS COM400 Interconnections: Interpersonal Communication Foundations and Contexts Mind-Tap ebook 2019 Bowman Cengage 1st 9781337554084

BA-BS COM445 Introduction to Research, Understanding and Applying Multiple Strategies Traditional Book 2025 DePoy and Gitlin Elsevier 7th 9780443109416

BA-BS COM445 Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association Traditional Book 2019 APA APA 7th 9781433832161

BA-BS ENG320 The College Writer: A Guide to Thinking, Writing, and Research ebook 2018
Rys, Meyer, VanderMey, and 
Sebranek Cengage 7th 9780357711156

BA-BS FIN300 An Introduction to Financial Institutions, Investments and Management ebook 2024 Mayo Cengage 13th 9780357714874

BA-BS HIS200 US: A Narrative History, Volume 2 ebook 2021 Davidson Vital Source 9th 9781265632328

BA-BS INC305 Environmental Science ebook 2019 Miller and Spoolman Cengage 16th 9780357691632

BA-BS MGT300 Strategic Mgmt: Concepts & Cases Competitiveness & Globilization ebook 2020 Hitt / Ireland / Hoskisson Cengage 13th 9780357690338

BA-BS MGT310 Organization Development and Change ebook 2015 Cummings Cengage 11th 9780357698495

BA-BS MGT400 Mastering Human Resource Management ebook 2024 Crews FlatWorld 2nd 9798887941974

BA-BS MGT405 Organizational Behavior: Managing People and Organizations ebook 2024 Griffin and Gully Cengage 14th 9780357899168

BA-BS MKT300 Advertising and Integrated Brand Promotion ebook 2023
O'Guinn, Allen, Close, 
Schneinbaum, and Semenik Cengage 9th 9780357721490

BA-BS MKT325 SELL7 ebook 2021
Ingram, LaForgen, Avila, 
Schweppker, and Williams Cengage 7th 9780357901465

BA-BS MKT400 Advertising, Promotion, and other aspects of Integrated Marketing Communications ebook 2018 Andrews and Shrimp Cengage 11th 9780357984055



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

BA-BS PHI300 The Big Questions: A Short Introduction to Philosophy ebook 2018
Robert Solomon, Kathleern 
Higgins Cengage 10th 9780357696521

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS ANT400 Cultural Anthropology: The Human Challenge ebook 2017 William Haviland Cengage 15th 9780357692899

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS Cert-Master CertMaster Perform for Network +(N10-009) Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA N10-009 NET-009-CPES-24-C

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS Cert-Master

Comp-TIA Network +800 CertMaster Practice Organization/Business License (Practice 
Test) Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA N10-009 9781642743821

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS COM 200 Understanding Human Communications ebook 2019 Adler & Rodman Vital Source 15th 9780197615676

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS COM215 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY105 Networking Essentials, Fifth Edition: A CompTIA Network + N10-007 ebook 2022 Nilkaew  &  Beasley Vital Source 6th 9780137455799

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY110 Networking Essentials, Fifth Edition: A CompTIA Network + N10-007 ebook 2022 Nilkaew  &  Beasley Vital Source 6th 9780137455799

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY115 Guide to TCP/IP eBook 2013 Carrell, Chappell, Tittel, Pyles Cengage 5th 9780357693698

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY120 Principles of Information Systems MindTap ebook 2021 Stair and Reynolds Cengage 14th 9780357112496

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY125 Guide to Operating Systems MindTap ebook 2017 Tomsho Cengage 6th 9780357433898

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY130 CompTIA Security+ SY0-701 Certification Guide, Academic Edition ebook 2020 Comp-TIA Vital Source 4th 9780134780948

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY140 CCNA200-301 Official Cert Guide, Volume 1 Comp-TIA 2020 Comp-TIA Pearson 2nd 9780138229634

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY200 Fundamentals of Python, MindTap ebook 2024 Lambert Cengage 3rd 9780357881057

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY205 Certified Ethical Hacker Cert Guide  Verison 10  Cert Guide 3/e ebook 2024 Comp-TIA Vital Source 4th 9780137489886

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY210 Cloud Computing: Theory and Practice 6 month subscription 2017 Marinescu Vital Source 2nd 9780128128114

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS CSY235 Information Technology Project Management eBook 2019 Schwalbe Cengage 9th 9780357687468

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS ENG115 The Writer's Workplace with Readings: Building College Writing Skills MindTap ebook 2018 Scarry & Scarry Cengage 9th 9781337091930

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS INC300 Empowerment Series: Understanding Human Behavior and the Social Environment ebook 2019

Zastrow, Kirst-Ashman, and 
Hessenauer Cengage 11th 9780357690222

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS ISD210 Ethics: Theory and Contemporary Issues ebook 2024 MacKinnon/Fiala Cengage 10th 9780357798614



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS MAT165 Elementary Statistics eBook 2021 Navidi - ALEKS 360 McGraw Hill 4th 9781266004063

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS PSY102 PSYCH 7 ebook 2021 Rathus Cengage 7th 9780357710852

CSY AAS and CSY-
BS SOC300 SOC6 ebook 2016 Benokratis Cengage 6th 9780357687826

CSY-BS BUS212 Business Ethics IAC Mind-Tap ebook 2017 Shaw Cengage 9th 9781305646483

CSY-BS CAP450 Introduction to Research, Understanding and Applying Multiple Strategies Traditional Book 2025 DePoy and Gitlin Elsevier 7th 9780443109416

CSY-BS CAP450 Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association Traditional Book 2019
American Psychological 
Association APA 7th 9781433832178

CSY-BS Cert-Master CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Security+ SY0-701 Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA 2022 SEC601CMPI20C

CSY-BS Cert-Master Integrated CertMaster Learn + Labs for Security + Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA 2022 9781642743364

CSY-BS COM400 Interconnections: Interpersonal Communication Foundations and Context Mind-Tap ebook 2019 Bowman Cengage 1st 9781337554084

CSY-BS COM445 Introduction to Research, Understanding and Applying Multiple Strategies Traditional Book 2025 DePoy and Gitlin Elsevier 7th 9780443109416

CSY-BS COM445 Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association Traditional Book 2019 APA APA 7th 9781433832161

CSY-BS CSY145 CCNA200-301 Official Cert Guide, Volume 2 ebook 2020 Comp-TIA Vital Source 1st 9780137459957

CSY-BS CSY215 Principles of Information Security eBook 2018 Whitman and Mattord Cengage 7th 9780357710777

CSY-BS CSY220 Guide to Wireless Communications eBook 2017 Olenewa Cengage 4th 9781337463645

CSY-BS CSY320 Mind Tap for Guide to Computer Forensics & Investigations ebook 2019 Nelson, Phillips, Steurat Cengage 6th 9780357688595

CSY-BS CSY330 CompTIA A+ Guide to IT Technical Support, 1 term Mind-Tap ebook 2020 Andrews Cengage 11th 9780357674178

CSY-BS CSY340 Guide to Network Defense and Countermeasures e-Book 2014 Weaver, Weaver, and Farwood Cengage 3rd 9780357703366

CSY-BS CSY350 Database Systems: Design, Implementation, & Management Mind-Tap ebook 2023 Corronel and Morris Cengage 14th 9780357673119

CSY-BS CSY360 Cyberspace, Cybersecurity, and Cybercrime Hardcopy 2017 Kremling and Sharp-Parker Amazon.com 1st 9781506347257

CSY-BS CSY400 Systems Analysis and Design Mind-Tap ebook 2020 Tilley and Rosenblatt Cengage 12th 9780357117835



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

CSY-BS CSY410 The Right Way to Select Technology - Get the Real Story on Finding the Best Fit Ebook 2017 Byrne and Gingras Barnes & Nobles 1st 9781933820934

CSY-BS CSY421 NIST Cybersecurity Framework (CSF) Hardcopy 2023 Brown Barnes & Nobles 1st 9798399321868

CSY-BS CSY430 MindTap for Cengage's Python Fundamentals MindTap ebook 2021 Cengage Cengage 1st 9780357421796

CSY-BS CSY440
Identify Management with Biometrics; Explore the lastest innovative solutions to 
provide secure Identificaiton & Authentification ebook 2020 Bock Vital Source 1st 9781838988388

CSY-BS ENG320 The College Writer: A Guide to Thinking, Writing, and Research ebook 2018
Rys, Meyer, VanderMey, and 
Sebranek Cengage 7th 9780357711156

CSY-BS PHI300 The Big Questions: A Short Introduction to Philosophy ebook 2018
Robert Solomon, Kathleern 
Higgins Cengage 10th 9780357696521

H S A AAB & H S A BS Bach & Assoc Online Person-Ability Certificate Module - NHA Online Key 2020 NHA NHA 1st 9781565331952

H S A AAB & H S A BS COM112 Essentials of Business Communication ebook 2023 Guffey and Lowey Cengage 12th 9780357715055

H S A AAB & H S A BS COM200 Understanding Human Communications ebook 2019 Adler & Rodman Vital Source 15th 9780197615676

H S A AAB & H S A BS COM215 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460

H S A AAB & H S A BS CPS121 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

H S A AAB & H S A BS ENG122 COMP3 ebook 2016 VanderMey and Van Rys Cengage 3rd 9780357689417

H S A AAB & H S A BS HSA205 Health Information                       ebook 2016 Abedelhak and Hanken Vital Source 5th 9780323295055

H S A AAB & H S A BS HSA220 Introduction to Healthcare Management ebook 2021 Buchbinder et al. Vital Source 4th 9781284205312

H S A AAB & H S A BS HSA230 Essentials of Healthcare Compliance eBook 2010 Safian Cengage 1st 9781133479499

H S A AAB & H S A BS HSA250 Effective Communication for Health Professionals ebook 2020 Elsevier Elsevier 2nd 9780323681322

H S A AAB & H S A BS ISD205 Ethics: Theory and Contemporary Issues ebook 2024 MacKinnon/Fiala Cengage 10th 9780357798614

H S A AAB & H S A BS MAT125 Basic College Math
ebook (6 week 

access) Aleks 360 for Miller McGraw Hill 6th 9781264602742

H S A AAB & H S A BS MED101, MED111, MED132 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

H S A AAB & H S A BS MED122 Medical Terminology for Health Professions ebook 2022 Ehrlich & Shroeder Cengage 9th 9780357710609



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

H S A AAB & H S A BS MGT310 Organization Development and Change ebook 2015 Cummings Cengage 11th 9780357698495

H S A AAB & H S A BS PHI300 The Big Questions: A Short Introduction to Philosophy ebook 2018
Robert Solomon, Kathleern 
Higgins Cengage 10th 9798214354439

H S A AAB & H S A BS PSY102 PSYCH 7 ebook 2021 Rathus Cengage 7th 9780357710852

H S A AAB & H S A BS PSY200 The Real-World Guide to Emotional Intelligence Paperback 2018 Justin Bariso Barnes & Nobles N/A 2940155265047

H S A BS ANT400 Cultural Anthropology: The Human Challenge ebook 2017 William Haviland Cengage 15th 9780357692899

H S A BS Bachelor's Only Online Health Coaching Certificate Module - NHA Online Key 2020 NHA NHA 1st 9781565335943

H S A BS COM400 Interconnections: Interpersonal Communication Foundations and Contexts Mind-Tap ebook 2019 Bowman Cengage 1st 9781337554084

H S A BS COM445, CAP450 Bailey's Research for the Health Professional Traditional Book 2014 Hissong, Lape, and Bailey FA Davis 3rd 9780803639164

H S A BS COM445, CAP450 Publication Manual of the American Psychological Association Traditional Book 2019 APA APA 7th 9781433832161

H S A BS ENG320 The College Writer: A Guide to Thinking, Writing, and Research ebook 2018
Rys, Meyer, VanderMey, and 
Sebranek Cengage 7th 9780357711156

H S A BS HSA300 Health Politics and Policy ebook 2015 Morone and Ehlke Cengage 6th 9780357710111

H S A BS HSA305 Healthcare Operations Management eBook 2022 McLaughlih Vital Source 3rd 9781567938548

H S A BS HSA310 The Law of Health Care Administration Traditional Book 2023 Showalter Health Administration Press 10th 9781640553774

H S A BS HSA315 Essentials of Healthcare Finance ebook 2024 Cleverley Vital Source 9th 9781284260830

H S A BS HSA325 Fundamentals of Human Resources in Healthcare ebook 2023 Fried and Fottler, Editors Vital Source 3rd 9781640553781

H S A BS HSA400 Introduction to Health Promotion & Behavioral Science in Public Health ebook 2016
Madanat, Arrendondo, and 
Ayalaa Cengage 1st 9781305735392

H S A BS HSA405 Leadership: Research Findings, Practice, and Skills ebook 2023 Dubrin Cengage 10th 9780357716274

H S A BS HSA410 The Sociology of Health, Healing, and Illness Traditional Book 2023 Weiss and Copelton Taylor & Francis 11th 9781032418117

H S A BS HSA415 Lean Hospitals: Improvement Quality, Patient Safety, and Employee Engagement ebook 2016 Graban Taylor & Francis 3rd 9781315352015

H S A BS HSA420 Handbook of Informatics for Nurses and Healthcare Professionals Traditional Book 2019 Hebda Pearson 6th 9780134711010



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

H S A BS INC300 Empowerment Series: Understanding Human Behavior and the Social Environment ebook 2019
Zastrow, Kirst-Ashman, and 
Hessenauer Cengage 11th 9780357690222

H S A BS INC305 Environmental Science ebook 2019 Miller and Spoolman Cengage 16th 9780357691632

HSA (MAA) AAB and 
BS CPS143 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

HSA (MAA) AAB and 
BS MED237 MOSS 4.0 IAC

COURSEWARE- 
Mindtap 2025 Lau, et. al Cengage 1st 9780357933084

HSA (MAA) AAB and 
BS MED240 3-2-1 Code It ebook 2025 Green Cengage 11th 9780357764022

HSA (MAA) AAB and 
BS MED240 Understanding Health Insurance ebook 2023 Green Cengage 18th 9780357764152

HSA (MAA) AAB and 
BS MED255 Therapeutic Communication for Health Care Professionals ebook 2016 Lindh Cengage 5th 9780357619087

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED238 Understanding Health Insurance ebook 2023 Green Cengage 18th 9780357764152

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED243 MOSS 4.0 IAC

COURSEWARE- 
Mindtap 2025 Lau, et. al Cengage 1st 9780357933084

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED244, MED247 3-2-1 Code It ebook 2025 Green Cengage 11th 9780357764022

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED244 AMA CPT Professional 2025(Spiral) Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781640163041

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED244 HCPCS Level 1 Expert Spiral 2025 Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781622549627

HSA (MFOBC) AAB 
and BS MED244 ICD-10-CM Expert for Physicians Spiral w/ 2025 Guidelines Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781622549498

IT-NA Cert-Master CertMaster Perform for Network +(N10-009) Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA N10-009 NET-009-CPES-24-C

IT-NA Cert-Master
Comp-TIA Network +800 CertMaster Practice Organization/Business License (Practice 
Test) Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA N10-009 9781642743821

IT-NA Cert-Master Integrated CertMaster Learn + Labs for Security + Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA 9781642743364

IT-NA CSY105 Networking Essentials, Fifth Edition: A CompTIA Network + N10-007 ebook 2022 Nilkaew  &  Beasley Vital Source 6th 9780137455799

IT-NA CSY110 Networking Essentials, Fifth Edition: A CompTIA Network + N10-007 ebook 2022 Nilkaew  &  Beasley Vital Source 6th 9780137455799

IT-NA CSY115 Guide to TCP/IP eBook 2013 Carrell, Chappell, Tittel, Pyles Cengage 5th 9780357693698

IT-NA CSY120 Principles of Information Systems MindTap ebook 2021 Stair and Reynolds Cengage 14th 9780357112496



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

IT-NA CSY125 Guide to Operating Systems MindTap ebook 2017 Tomsho Cengage 6th 9780357433898

IT-NA CSY130 CompTIA Security+ SY0-701 Certification Guide, Academic Edition ebook 2020 Comp-TIA Vital Source 4th 9780134780948

IT-NA CSY140 CCNA200-301 Official Cert Guide, Volume 1 Comp-TIA 2020 Comp-TIA Pearson 2nd 9780138229634

IT-NA CSY200 Fundamentals of Python, MindTap ebook 2024 Lambert Cengage 3rd 9780357881057

IT-NA CSY205 Certified Ethical Hacker Cert Guide  Verison 10  Cert Guide 3/e ebook 2024 Comp-TIA Vital Source 4th 9780137489886

IT-NA CSY330 CompTIA A+ Guide to IT Technical Support, 1 term Mind-Tap ebook 2020 Andrews Cengage 11th 9780357674178

IT-SA Cert-Master CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Security+ SY0-701 Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA 2022 SEC601CMPI20C

IT-SA Cert-Master Integrated CertMaster Learn + Labs for Security + Online 2022 Comp-TIA Comp-TIA 2022 9781642743364

IT-SA CSY145 CCNA200-301 Official Cert Guide, Volume 2 ebook 2020 Comp-TIA Vital Source 1st 9780137459957

IT-SA CSY215 Principles of Information Security eBook 2018 Whitman and Mattord Cengage 7th 9780357710777

IT-SA CSY220 Guide to Wireless Communications eBook 2017 Olenewa Cengage 4th 9781337463645

IT-SA CSY320 Mind Tap for Guide to Computer Forensics & Investigations ebook 2019 Nelson, Phillips, Steurat Cengage 6th 9780357688595

IT-SA CSY340 Guide to Network Defense and Countermeasures e-Book 2014 Weaver, Weaver, and Farwood Cengage 3rd 9780357703366

IT-SA CSY350 Database Systems: Design, Implementation, & Management Mind-Tap ebook 2023 Corronel and Morris Cengage 14th 9780357673119

IT-SA CSY360 Cyberspace, Cybersecurity, and Cybercrime Hardcopy 2017 Kremling and Sharp-Parker Amazon.com 1st 9781506347257

IT-SA CSY400 Systems Analysis and Design Mind-Tap ebook 2020 Tilley and Rosenblatt Cengage 12th 9780357117835

IT-SA CSY421 NIST Cybersecurity Framework (CSF) Hardcopy 2023 Brown Amazon.com 1st 9798399321868

IT-SA CSY430 MindTap for Cengage's Python Fundamentals MindTap ebook 2021 Cengage Cengage 1st 9780357421796

MAA COM112 Essentials of Business Communication ebook 2023 Guffey and Lowey Cengage 12th 9780357715055

MAA COM215 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460



Program Course Number Book Title Book Type Year Author Publisher Edition ISBN #

MAA CPS121 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

MAA CPS143 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

MAA MAT125 Basic College Math
ebook (6 week 

access) Aleks 360 for Miller McGraw Hill 6th 9781264602742

MAA MED111 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

MAA MED122 Medical Terminology for Health Professions ebook 2022 Ehrlich & Shroeder Cengage 9th 9780357710609

MAA MED132 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

MAA MED237 MOSS 4.0 IAC
COURSEWARE- 

Mindtap 2025 Lau, et. al Cengage 1st 9780357933084

MAA MED240 3-2-1 Code It ebook 2025 Green Cengage 11th 9780357764022

MAA MED240 Understanding Health Insurance ebook 2023 Green Cengage 18th 9780357764152

MAA MED255 Therapeutic Communication for Health Care Professionals ebook 2016 Lindh Cengage 5th 9780357619087

MCA COM211 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460

MCA CPS121 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

MCA
MED102, MED116, MED118, MED222, MED201, 
MED206, MED211 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

MCA MED122 Medical Terminology for Health Professions ebook 2022 Ehrlich & Shroeder Cengage 9th 9780357710609

MCA MED243 MOSS 4.0 IAC
COURSEWARE- 

Mindtap 2025 Lau, et. al Cengage 1st 9780357933084

MCA MED251  NHA CCMA Study Manual, 3.0 ebook 2017 NHA NHA 2nd 9781565335769

MFOBC COM112 Essentials of Business Communication ebook 2023 Guffey and Lowey Cengage 12th 9780357715055

MFOBC COM215 Your Career How To Make It Happen ebook 2021 Hardwood Cengage 10th 9780357711460

MFOBC CPS121 ECOMM SIMnet for Word, Excel, Access, and PowerPoint 365/2024 Complete, Nordell SIMbooks (e) 2024 N/A McGraw Hill 9781266863141

MFOBC MAT125 Basic College Math
ebook (6 week 

access) Aleks 360 for Miller McGraw Hill 6th 9781264602742
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MFOBC MED111 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

MFOBC MED122 Medical Terminology for Health Professions ebook 2022 Ehrlich & Shroeder Cengage 9th 9780357710609

MFOBC MED132 Medical Assisting Administrative and Clinical Competencies ebook 2022 Blesi Cengage 9th 9780357502846

MFOBC MED238 Understanding Health Insurance ebook 2023 Green Cengage 18th 9780357764152

MFOBC MED243 MOSS 4.0 IAC
COURSEWARE- 

Mindtap 2025 Lau, et. al Cengage 1st 9780357933084

MFOBC MED244 3-2-1 Code It ebook 2025 Green Cengage 11th 9780357764022

MFOBC MED244 AMA CPT Professional 2025(Spiral) Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781640163041

MFOBC MED244 HCPCS Level 1 Expert Spiral 2025 Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781622549627

MFOBC MED244 ICD-10-CM Expert for Physicians Spiral w/ 2025 Guidelines Traditional Book 2025 Optum 360 American Medical Association 1st 9781622549498

MFOBC MED247 3-2-1 Code It ebook 2025 Green Cengage 11th 9780357764022

PN All Courses 2024-2025 Saunders Clinical Judgment and Test-Taking Strategies Elsevier 360 2024 Silvestri & Silvestri Elsevier 8th 9780323874304

PN ENG116 The Writer's Workplace with Readings: Building College Writing Skills ebook 2018 Scarry & Scarry Cengage 9th 9780357689370

PN ISD205 Ethics: Theory and Contemporary Issues ebook 2024 MacKinnon/Fiala Cengage 10th 9780357798614

PN MAT125-N Basic College Math
ebook (6 week 

access) Aleks 360 for Miller McGraw Hill 6th 9781264602742

PN NUR100 MOSBY DRUG GUIDE/NHS 22 UPD 14E Elsevier 360 2025 Skidmore-Roth Elsevier 16th 9780443269660

PN NUR100 The Language of Medicine Elsevier 360 2025 Chabner Elsevier 13th 9780443110139

PN NUR100 Williams' Basic Nutrition & Diet Therapy Elsevier 360 2022 Nix Elsevier 16th 9780323674577

PN NUR100, NUR115, NUR130 Fundamental Concepts and Skills for Nursing - Revised Reprinting Elsevier 360 2022 Williams Elsevier 6th 9780323694780

PN NUR105 Calculate with Confidence Elsevier 360 2022 Morris Elsevier 8th 9780323696975

PN NUR105 Clayton's Basic Pharmacology for Nurses Elsevier 360 2022 Clayton Elsevier 19th 9780323812566
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PN NUR110 Introduction to Maternity and Pediatric Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Leifer Elsevier 9th 9780323830911

PN NUR119 The Human Body in Health and Illness Elsevier 360 2022 Herlihy Elsevier 7th 9780323811248

PN NUR120 Basic Geriatric Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Williams Elsevier 8th 9780323828895

PN NUR125 Success in Practical/Vocational Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Knecht Elsevier 10th 9780323811750

PN NUR130 Medical-Surgical Nursing Elsevier 360 2022 Stromberg Elsevier 5th 9780323811866

PN NUR135 Varcarolis's Essentials of Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing Elsevier 360 2023 Fosbre Elsevier 5th 9780323811484

PN NUR140 HESI Live Review Workbook for the NCLEX-PN exam Elsevier 360 2023 Elsevier Elsevier 8th

PN NUR140 SAUNDERS COMP REV NCLEX-PN EXAM 9E Elsevier 360 2021 Silvestri & Silvestri Elsevier 9th 9780443113871

VETA and VETT BIO100, VTA110 and VTA111 Clinical Anatomy and Physiology for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2024 Colville & Bassert Elsevier 4th Edition 9780323793414

VETA and VETT BIO100, VTA110 and VTA111 Laboratory Manual for Clinical Anatomy and Physiology for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2024 Colville & Bassert Elsevier 4th Edition 9780323826341

VETA and VETT

BIO100, MED123, VTA105, VTA110, VTA111, 
VTA115, VTA210, VTA225, VTA200, VTA205, 
VTA215, VTA220, VTA235 McCurnin's Clinical Textbook for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2025 Bassert & Thomas Elsevier 11th Edition 9780323936514

VETA and VETT COM110 Communications in our Lives ebook 2018 Wood Cengage 9th 9780357692868

VETA and VETT ENG116 The Writer's Workplace with Readings: Building College Writing Skills ebook 2018 Scarry & Scarry Cengage 9th 9780357689370

VETA and VETT MED123 Medical Terminology 350 Book & LMS/Video 2012 Dean Vaugh Med Term 2nd BVOLMTBS

VETA and VETT MED123 and VTA105 MEDicalAAVSB VTNE Exam Prep
Web and Mobile 

Platform 2024 Pocket Prep Pocket Prep 1st Edition Medical AAVSB VTNE

VETA and VETT VTA105 Practice Management for the Veterinary Team Traditional Book 2024 Prendergast Elsevier 4th 9780443117084

VETA and VETT VTA105 Workbook for McCurnin's Clinical Textbook for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2022 Bassert & Thomas Elsevier 10th Edition 9780443117091

VETA and VETT VTA115 Laboratory Animal Medicine: Principles and Procedures Traditional Book 2016 Sirois M Elsevier 3rd Edition 9780323778169

VETA and VETT VTA210 Diagnostic Parasitology for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2022 Hendrix Elsevier 6th Edition 9780323831031

VETA and VETT VTA210, VTA226 Laboratory Procedures for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2020 Sirois M Elsevier 8th Edition 9780443117169
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VETT ISD210 Ethics: Theory and Contemporary Issues ebook 2024 MacKinnon/Fiala Cengage 10th 9780357798614

VETT MAT125 Basic Mathematics for College, Students with Early Integers ebook 2019 Tussy Cengage 6th 9781337618403

VETT PSY102 PSYCH 7 ebook 2021 Rathus Cengage 7th 9780357710852

VETT VTA200 Common Diseases of Companion Animals Traditional Book 2014 Summers Elsevier 4th Edition 9780323596572

VETT VTA205, VTA215 Large Animal Clinical Procedures for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2024 Kristin Holtgrew-Bohling Elsevier 5th 9780323877886

VETT VTA220 Applied Pharmacology for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2021 Martini-Johnson Elsevier 6th 9780323680684

VETT VTA220 Essential Calculations for Veterinary Nurses and Technicians Traditional Book 2017 Lake, Terry, Green, and Nicola Elsevier 4th Edition 9780702084010

VETT VTA230 Anesthesia and Analgesia for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2023
Thomas, DVM and Lerche, BVSc, 
PhD, Dipl ACVA Elsevier 6th Edition 9780323760119

VETT VTA230 Stage III Veterinary Technology Training Edition LMS 2021 Whole Logic, Inc. Whole-Logic, Inc. 1st Edition No ISBN

VETT VTA235 Brown: Lavin's Radiography for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2022 Brown, RVT, Ad, Ed/Lavin, RTR Elsevier 7th 9780323763707

VETT VTA240 Veterinary Dentistry: A Team Approach Traditional Book 2024 Holmstrom, DVM Elsevier 4th 9780443117107

VETT VTA240, VTA245 Small Animal Surgical Nursing: Skills & Concepts Traditional Book 2021 Tear, Marianne Elsevier 4th Edition 9780323759137

VETT VTA250 Comprehensive Review For Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2020 Tighe/Brown Elsevier 6th Edition 9780443110238

VETT VTA250 Review Questions and Answers for Veterinary Technicians Traditional Book 2021 Colville Elsevier 6th Edition 9780323759878

VETT VTA250 Vet Tech Prep, The Most Trusted Way to Prepare for the VTNE

Online LMS, 90-Day 
Sub, w/option to 

Extend 2021 Vet Tech Prep Vet Tech Prep 1st Edition N/A
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